
BDD DIVERSION MAY 2023

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter
CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000
15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2023 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

5/1/23 8095.186 8028.954 7938.862 11.973 8.883 27.26089 412.917 1267.1941 0.213
5/2/23 8096.294 8029.853 7945.517 12.18 8.455 25.947408 421.372 1293.1415 0.207
5/3/23 8102.666 8032.387 7945.517 12.395 8.691 26.671665 430.063 1319.8131 0.215
5/4/23 8109.067 8033.45 7945.517 12.553 7.306 22.421261 437.369 1342.2344 0.158
5/5/23 8110.652 8038.964 7946.672 12.746 8.061 24.738268 445.43 1366.9727 0.193
5/6/23 8110.652 8041.878 7954.191 12.996 10.183 31.250438 455.613 1398.2231 0.25
5/7/23 8110.652 8047.738 7958.276 13.225 9.716 29.81727 465.329 1428.0404 0.229
5/8/23 8110.652 8053.953 7960.576 13.415 8.325 25.548453 473.654 1453.5888 0.19
5/9/23 8115.413 8057.689 7961.74 13.633 9.443 28.979465 483.097 1482.5683 0.218

5/10/23 8121.497 8058.83 7963.707 13.847 8.978 27.552434 492.075 1510.1207 0.214
5/11/23 8125.956 8063.501 7963.707 14.066 8.911 27.346819 500.986 1537.4676 0.219
5/12/23 8128.55 8063.501 7969.363 14.263 8.053 24.713717 509.039 1562.1813 0.197
5/13/23 8137.357 8063.501 7969.363 14.468 8.602 26.398534 517.641 1588.5798 0.205
5/14/23 8139.862 8063.501 7975.472 14.671 8.411 25.812377 526.052 1614.3922 0.203
5/15/23 8139.862 8063.501 7983.525 14.861 7.863 24.130629 533.915 1638.5228 0.19
5/16/23 8139.862 8063.501 7991.862 15.057 8.141 24.983779 542.056 1663.5066 0.196
5/17/23 8139.862 8063.501 7998.413 15.201 6.407 19.662335 548.463 1683.1689 0.144
5/18/23 8140.98 8064.593 8003.597 15.369 7.226 22.175751 555.689 1705.3447 0.168
5/19/23 8141.723 8072.207 8003.597 15.56 8.166 25.060501 563.855 1730.4052 0.191
5/20/23 8146.049 8073.049 8003.597 15.676 5.052 15.503998 568.907 1745.9092 0.116
5/21/23 8152.482 8073.049 8003.597 15.827 6.282 19.278725 575.189 1765.1879 0.151
5/22/23 8157.095 8073.049 8003.597 15.93 4.51 13.840664 579.699 1779.0286 0.103
5/23/23 8161.05 8074.882 8003.597 16.064 5.654 17.351466 585.353 1796.38 0.134
5/24/23 8161.05 8082.424 8003.597 16.242 7.364 22.599256 592.717 1818.9793 0.178
5/25/23 8163.797 8084.748 8003.597 16.361 4.952 15.19711 597.669 1834.1764 0.119
5/26/23 8166.755 8084.748 8003.597 16.431 2.888 8.8629349 600.557 1843.0393 0.07
5/27/23 8167.369 8084.748 8003.597 16.442 0.603 1.8505366 601.16 1844.8899 0.011
5/28/23 8167.369 8084.748 8003.597 16.442 0 0 601.16 1844.8899 0
5/29/23 8167.369 8084.748 8003.597 16.442 0 0 601.16 1844.8899 0
5/30/23 8169.104 8084.748 8003.597 16.478 1.699 5.2140327 602.859 1850.1039 0.036
5/31/23 8169.845 8085.216 8003.597 16.5 1.187 3.6427645 604.046 1853.7467 0.022
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